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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd
Ceska Lipa
Cheb
Chomutov
Chrudim
Cihovice
Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

109318& Friedersdorf

253880m Fuzesabony
138906m Gardelegen
329671m Gdansk
355317m Genthin
704467m Gevgelija
672697m Gorzow
443049m Gotha
435376m God

661019m Goddéllo

879078m Gonyu
769961m Gopfritz
224740m Gottlesbrunn
127979m Grimma
199979m Gyal
319062m Gyor
754729m Gyongyos
264020m Haag
559161m Halle
477217m Hamburg
187557m Hannover
734752m Hatvan
857456m Haugsdorf
287182m Havlickuv Brod

101011:] Hegyeshalom

315396m Hodonin
303861m Holic

120011; Hollabrinn

171060m Horn
146662m Humpolec
147475m Hustopece
524025m Jihlava
653841m Kapuvar
588356m Karlovy Vary
409915m Kassel
437208m Katowice2014
215583m Kecskemét
277178m Kiel

657539m Kisbér
581736m Koblenz
730117m Kolin
501697m Komdarom
638448m Kdphaza
312489m Korneuburg
494471m Koszalin

1149792
m Koszeg

665746m Liege

69975m Lipcse-Taucha
818891m Lisov
685285m Louny
761722m Luckau
807494m Magdeburg
628013m Malacky
783601m Marcali
142813m Melk

136847m Melnik

234156m Mezokovesd
405553m Mikulov
307055m Miskolc
668686m Mlada Boleslav
159293m Mor

248961m Mosonmagyarévar

90710m Modling
464580m Nagyigmand
718855m Nagykanizsa
969660m Nagykoros
899653m Neudorfl
113752m Neumarkt
346728m Nickelsdorf
411431m Nitra

275594m Nyékladhaza
278767m Opole
277508m Ostende

348432m Ostrow

383216m Ottevény
423066m Pannonhalma
310172m Parndorf
400086m Passau
294242m Pestimre
612488m Plattling
880455m Plzen
250300m Pocking
177547m Polgar
998262m Polna
226941m Poznan
992279m Praha (Citka)
452094m Pramerdorf
209224m Prosimerice
321437m Radeburg
333501m Radom
727056m Rajka

336505m Regensburg

1/2

1130770 o, «
m Sarvar
686395m Scherding
466023m Schrems
558685m Schwabach
641512m Schweinfurt
791468m Schwerin
283144m Seregélyes
320860m Slany
406774m Sopron

515538m Steenbergen

60567m Stendal
315932m Stockerau

30137m Straubing
483505m Siimeg
223395m Szczecin
268364m Székesfehérvar
335579m Szekszard
214931m Szentgotthard
352239m Szered
161895m Szigetvar
341537m Szombathely
698050m Tabor
281228m Tata
205141m Tata-Kornye

36418m Teplice

335601m Tisnov
1337876
m Torgau

426259m Trebic

256166m Trnava
247184m Vagujhely
299322m Vamosszabadi
548363m Varpalota
159306m Vasvar
590922m Vecsés
562109m Velka Bites
558940m Velka Mezirici
56495m Veszprém
396010m Vilshofen
531386m Vyskov
508420m Vysoke Myto
545964m Walchshausen
349383m Weimar
603316m Weitersfelden
345463m Wels
271807m Wittenberge

637705m Wittstock

314124m

547391m
427060m
728952m
790309m
882910m
217217m
534195m
322582m
1234534
m
795687m
344410m
612114m
305415m
707811m
217639m
270086m
371909m
226075m
340900m
335045m
471217m
199534m
203459m

568186m
341662m
669220m

374067m

236814m
224917m
245283m
235701m
332413m
153753m
357061m
368769m
254901m
565385m
297971m
388229m
543091m
747130m
451893m
504846m
827865m

798228m
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. . 1040510 .
Eisenach 825387m Kaln m Rekawinkel 357463m Wroclaw 412242m
Enese 263967m Krakow Skawina 196969m Rican 480337m Ybbs 425382m
Fischamend 312137m Krems 385062m Réma 942060m Zalaegerszeg 340445m
Fonyodd 301408m Krenglbach 511641m Rostock 877162m Zatec 573057m
Forcheim 731912m Kuty 283561m Rottendorf 802208m Zielona Gora 551895m
(F):Ia:rkf““ an der 634357m Letenye 372669m Rybniky 343716m Zilina 179298m
Freistadt 468181m Liberec 500757m Sankt Polten 384896m

2 / 2 Késziilt: 2015.04.17 14:55 - GalambOS v0.1

Copyright © 2015 QNSZT kft.



